Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2024
TC Lovenich (1359)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Am Hoétzelenberg, 41812 Erkelenz-Ldvenich
G 024351511 tennis@tc-loevenich.de

Sportwart/in
Kloeters, Hanna
T 0172 3676553 Hanna.kloeters@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kloeters, Hanna
T 0172 3676553 Hanna.kloeters@web.de
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Herren 60 1 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Hubertus Schulte
m +49 160 8055457; hubertus-schulte@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Franken, Hubert
Gobels, Uwe
Kuppers, Ulrich
Krawiec, Michael
Virnich, Oswald
Linke, Rolf-Dieter
Overhage, Ralf
Schulte, Hubertus
Wolanski, Georg
Borrmann, Dietmar
Dieth, Roland
Jordan, Peter
Seidel, Roman

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16102483
16352750
16302578
15303190
15902791
15403153
16303775
15303317
15952728
15952169
16254598
16402581
15503763

LK

LK17,8
LK17,9
LK18,0
LK18,4
LK21,5
LK20,9
LK22,6
LK21,3
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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